Product Highlights
	• Experience exceptional PCIe® Gen5 performance in
multiple capacities up to 15.36TB,1 perfect for compute-
intensive applications
	• Engineered for minimal power consumption, optimizing
efficiency and reducing operational costs without
compromising performance
	• Achieve optimized solutions at low cost for your

Operating Temperature (Ambient)7  0°C to 70°C
Non-Operating temperature8 -40°C to 85°C
 Ordering Information: E1.S 15mm
Security 1.92TB 3.84TB 7.68TB 15.36TB
0TS Number SE 0TS2569 0TS2570 0TS2571 0TS2576
Model Number SE SDS6BA119OKP8X1 SDS6BA138OKP8X1 SDS6BA176OKP8X1 SDS6BA1A1OKP8X1
0TS Number ISE 0TS2572 0TS2573 0TS2574 0TS2577
Model Number ISE SDS6BA119OKP8X3 SDS6BA138OKP8X3 SDS6BA176OKP8X3 SDS6BA1A1OKP8X3
0TS Number TCG Opal 0TS2629 0TS2630 0TS2631 0TS2575
Model Number TCG Opal SDS6BA119OKP8X7 SDS6BA138OKP8X7 SDS6BA176OKP8X7 SDS6BA1A1OKP8X7
Ordering Information: E1.S 9.5mm
Security 0.96TB 1.92TB
0TS Number TCG Opal 0TS2685 0TS2686
Model Number TCG Opal SDS6A761TP9P8X7 SDS6A762TP9P8X7
951 Sandisk Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035, USA